

MMGSY: SC-अभ्यर्थी तभीरपतजांअ प्रखंड में -
PMGSY राड अखावा पाटव योजना से सम्बन्धित
पाटव से सम्बन्धित तब सड्डन में मात कवंपात्र
वर्ष २०१२-१३ के लिए
Schedule XIV Form No. 134
इस प्रकार माता की सहायता - ३३-५३६/२०२१-२२
इस प्रकार माता की सहायता - १५३३३३/२०२१-२२
DIVISION
आयुष्मान्तर मे की गिनि - १८-०६-२०२१
आयुष्मान्तर मे की गिनि - १७-०६-२०२२
SUB-DIVISION
संवर्धन - मन्त्रालय का मात में।

Measurement Book

माधवपुरी-१०३०/२०२१-२२

3rd on A/c Bill

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work					Construction of
					Road from Omkay
					Road Chulabi Yadav
					to B. D. Prasad
					Yadav to up to
					Ghuana road
Agency					Manoj Kumar Jha.
Agreement No.					33 SBD 2021-22
Date of Commencement					18/06/21
Date of Completion					17/06/22

Further measurement of Bill	
$\frac{20-5}{50}$	$\frac{20-5}{86}$

Abstracted Cost	
①	Clearing and grubbing Good land
1.2446	Ha. Rate Trm Bp-17
Rs 1133.76/ha = 65641.00	
②	Cost of embankment
	road up to 100m to
	100m - do - - all
433.80m ³	Trm Bp-17

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
1CNO - DTH TMBP-21					
					$\text{R } 3488.96/m = 52334.00$
(14/30) p/v plain Reinforced Cement Concrete Mass in Substone					
85.944 m ² DTH TMBP-21					
					$\text{R } 6263.03/m^2 = 546864.00$
(15/34) p/v weep hole in plain / reinforced concrete in foundation R/Wall - Do					
32 NOX DTH TMBP-22					
					$\text{R } 112.04/each = 3585.00$
(16/35) S/F and placing 10mm bars Reinforcement (fe410) in Substone					
0.99 MTH TMBP-22					
					$\text{R } 4937.84/MT = 48880.00$
(17/36) Back filling behind abutment R/Wall					
18.95 m ² DTH TMBP-22					
					$\text{R } 3066.42 m^2 = 5809.00$
(18/37) p/v and laying filter media					
15.44 m ² DTH TMBP-22					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/28) $2316.57/m^2 = 51214.00$ p/v and laying RCC Mas in Super structure 4395 m ² of TMBP-23 $27268.71/m^2 = 31946.00$ (20/29) s/f and plastering H/SO baron forced structure Concrete in Super structure 0.37 MT of TMBP-23 $240558.29 MT^2 = 18707.00$ Total 830552.00					

Add 12% GST = 996661.00

Add 1% L.C.E.S. = 83055.00

Total 9468283.00

Less 0.51% as per agenda 4828800

Total 9419995.00

Less previous pay 6593997.00

Total 2825998.00

for

20.05.2023
JB

Gm

20/5/23

AG